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DISCO EMBRAGUE FCC YAMAHA
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           No. de dientes

           Di&aacute;metro Exterior (mm)

           Di&aacute;metro Interior (mm)

           Espesor (mm)

            Material

          

      

           12

           148

           116

           2,8

           Compuesto

          

  

 
 

 




